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Reading Program - 4-5 Grade Series
e Comprehension

e Fluency

e Vocabulary

ISBN

9781594554223
9781594554320
9781594554629
9781594554735
9781594555350
9781594555367
9781594555367

9781594554759
9781594554766
9781594554773
9781594554780
9781594554797
9781594553189
9781594553172
9781594554698
9781594553226
9781594555374
9781594554636
9781594554827

Item

Successful Reader Upper Elementary Package

Successful Reader Middle School Package

Successful Reader Upper Elementary Standard Classroom Add-on Package
Successful Reader Middle School Standard Classroom Add-on Package
Successful Reader Upper Elementary Additional Teacher Package
Successful Reader Middle School Additional Teacher Package

Successful Reader Three Year Standard Package (includes Accelerated Reader Enterprise
and STAR Reading Enterprise)

Successful Reader Professional Development

Accelerated Reader Enterprise Intervention Real Time School Fee
Accelerated Reader Enterprise Intervention Real Time Student Subscription
STAR Reading Enterprise Intervention Real Time School Fee

STAR Reading Enterprise Intervention Real Time Student Subscription
Successful Reader Student Guide, Volumes 1 & 2 (Grades 4-5)
Successful Reader Teacher's Guide (Grades 4-5)

Successful Reader Additional Teacher Guide

Getting Results with Successful Reader

Successful Reader Middle School 100 Book Set

Successful Reader Upper Elementary 100 Book Set

5 Pack Trade Books - Amos Fortune, Free Man

Type

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool (Priced)
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool (Priced)
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

Price

8994.38
8994.38
6744.38
6744.38
3931.88
3931.88
14619.38

3000.00
1599.00
4.75
1599.00
2.99
44.94
506.25
506.25
16.82
562.50
562.50
39.32

Grade
level

4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5

4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5



9781594554834
9781594554858
9781594554889
9781594554902
9781594554933
9781594554957
9781594554971
9781594554988
9781594554995
9781594555008
9781594555015
9781594555022
9781594555039
9781594555046
9781594555053
9781594555077
9781594555084
9781594555107
9781594555145
9781594555152
9781594555169
9781594555176
9781594555183
9781594555190
9781594555206
9781594555213
9781594555220
9781694555237

5 Pack Trade Books - The Black Pearl

5 Pack Trade Books - The Boy Who Saved Baseball
5 Pack Trade Books - Call it Courage

5 Pack Trade Books - Come Sing, Jimmy Jo

5 Pack Trade Books - The Double Life of Pocahontats
5 Pack Trade Books - The Giver

5 Pack Trade Books - Hatchet

5 Pack Trade Books - Holes

5 Pack Trade Books - Island of the Blue Dolphin

5 Pack Trade Books - My Side of the Mountain

5 Pack Trade Books - Number the Stars

5 Pack Trade Books - On My Honor

5 Pack Trade Books - Out of Darkness: The Story of Louis Braille

5 Pack Trade Books - Queenie Peavy

5 Pack Trade Books - Rascal

5 Pack Trade Books - Rules

5 Pack Trade Books - The Summer of Swans

5 Pack Trade Books - The Tiger Rising

5 Pack Trade Books - Woodsong

5 Pack Trade Books - All About Sam

5 Pack Trade Books - Archer's Quest

5 Pack Trade Books - Balto and the Great Race
5 Pack Trade Books - Barbaro: America's Horse
5 Pack Trade Books - Because of Winn Dixie

5 Pack Trade Books - Bud, Not Buddy

5 Pack Trade Books - Henry Ford: Young Man with Ideas
5 Pack Trade Books - How to Eat Fried Worms

5 Pack Trade Books - Jesse Owens: Young Record Breaker

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

39.32
39.32
33.69
39.32
33.69
39.32
39.32
39.32
39.32
39.32
39.32
39.32
44.72
33.69
33.69
39.32
33.69
33.69
39.32
33.69
36.56
22.44
50.57
33.69
39.32
33.69
33.69
33.69

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5



9781594555244
9781594555251
9781594555268
9781594555275
9781594555282
9781594555299
9781594555305
9781594555312
9781594555329
9781594555336
9781594555343

5 Pack Trade Books - Kickoff!

5 Pack Trade Books - Loser

5 Pack Trade Books - Lost on a Mountain in Maine

5 Pack Trade Books - Lowji Discovers America

5 Pack Trade Books - Shiloh

5 Pack Trade Books - Stone Fox

5 Pack Trade Books - Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing
5 Pack Trade Books - Top Secret

5 Pack Trade Books - The Pinballs

5 Pack Trade Books - The Sign of the Beaver

5 Pack Trade Books - The War with Grandpa

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

33.69
33.69
33.69
33.69
39.32
30.94
33.69
33.69
33.69
36.56
36.56

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5



